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OW N A  P I E C E  O F  H I S TO RY 

Formerly owned by the legendary Andy Warhol 
and connected to his famous studio on Great 
Jones, this 5-unit, 6,000 sq. ft. (approx.) mixed-
use walk up building has a celebrated history 
where Basquiat created works of art in the 
backyard and The Cramps performed in the 
basement. Rare opportunity to own a piece of 
history in a coveted location.

PRO PE R T Y  OV E RV I E W

The ground floor is occupied by an impressively 
renovated sushi restaurant and studio apartment 
while the other residential units feature full, floor-
through loft layouts that have been updated with 
individual heating and electrical systems.

This building is located on Bowery between 
Great Jones Street and Bond Street in the 
heart of NoHo at the intersection of the vibrant 
neighborhoods of the East Village, SoHo, Lower 
East Side and Greenwich Village and in close 
proximity to subways. 

Three of the five tenants are in place under the 
NYC Loft Law and the building has been properly 
maintained with renovations over the years.

P R O P E R T Y  I N F O R M A T I O N

Location:	� West side of Bowery between  
Great Jones St. and Bond St.

Block/Lot:	 00530/0135

Lot Size:	� 26.33 ft. x 78.5 ft. (approx. 1,905 
sq. ft.)

B U I L D I N G I N F O R M AT I O N

Year Built: 	 c. 1826

Construction Type:	 Masonry

Dimensions: 	 25 ft. x 55 ft.

Size:	 6,099 sq. ft. (gross)

Building Height:	 4 stories (approx. 43 ft.)

Backyard:	 25 ft. x 20 ft. (approx.)

Total Units:	� 5 – 4 residential and 1 commercial

ZONING INFOR M AT ION  (per Property Shark)

Zoning District:	 C6-1

Floor Area Ratio (FAR): 	 3.2

Residential FAR:	 3.44

Commercial FAR: 	 6

Facility FAR:	 6.5

Allowed Usable Floor Area:	 11,430

Usable Floor Area As Built:	 6,096

Unused FAR:	 5,334

Historic District:	 NoHo

Landmarked: 	 Yes – facade only

Andy Warhol (former owner of 342 Bowery) with Jean-Michel Basquiat c. 1985

Ground floor tenant – Yoshino Sushi
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U N I T  I N F O R M AT I O N

Cellar (1,200 sq. ft.)

South half is renovated and used  
by commercial tenant. North half  
is empty.

Ground Floor Commercial  
(740 sq. ft.)

Occupied by Yoshino New York 
(sushi restaurant). Beautifully 
renovated dining room on the entire 
half of the ground floor, access to 
backyard and corresponding cellar 
space (600 sq. ft.), which contains 
a full-restaurant kitchen and cold 
storage. Lease expires in 2027.

Ground Floor Studio  
(Unit 1 - 660 sq. ft.)

Ground floor studio with separate 
entrance renting that has direct 
access to the backyard area. Tenant 
in place. Month-to-month lease.
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U N I T  I N F O R M AT I O N  (continued)

Second Floor Apartment  
(Unit 2 - 1,292 sq. ft.)

This market rate one bedroom +  
home office/ 1bath apartment features  
a laundry room with washer/dryer,  
dishwasher, renovated kitchen,  
soaking bath and shower with full  
window, two additional closets on  
either side of the hallway and beautiful  
light, hardwood floors. Tenants in  
place. Lease expires December 2022.

Fourth Floor Apartment  
(Unit 4 - 1,392 sq. ft.)

One bedroom + home office/1 
bath with similar layout. Tenants in 
place. Month-to-month lease.

Third Floor Apartment  
(Unit 3 - 1, 312 sq. ft.)

One bedroom + two home 
offices/1 bath, open loft living 
area. Tenants in place. Month-to-
month lease.



I N COM E

RESIDENTIAL					     Actual		 Projected

Unit	 Status	 Layout	 Lease Expiration	 NSF	 $/SF	 Monthly	 Annual	 Monthly	 Annual

1	 RS 	 Studio	 Month-to-month 	 660	 $10.89 	 $599 	 $7,188 	 (Convert to commercial)

2	 FM 	 1BR + Home Office, 1BA	 12/15/2022	 1,292	 $41.80 	 $4,500 	 $54,000 	 $7,200	 $86,400

3	 RS 	 1BR + 2 Home Offices, 1BA	 Month-to-month 	 1,312	 $10.13 	 $1,108 	 $13,296 	 $6,700	 $80,400

4	 RS 	 1BR + Home Office, 1BA	 Month-to-month 	 1,392	 $10.44 	 $1,211 	 $14,532 	 $6,200	 $74,400
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